
TUITION & FEES: LSU VS SREB 4YR-1 PEERS 
UNDERGRADUATE RESIDENT 
FALL & SPRING SEMESTER 

2022-23 2023-24 
SREB FOUR YEAR-1 INSTITUTIONS Total Total Amount % 
University of Virginia-Main Campus $21,425 $22,323 $898 4.2% 
Virginia Commonwealth University $15,642 $16,233 $591 3.8% 
University of Delaware $15,410 $16,080 $670 4.3% 
Clemson University $15,558 $15,554 -$4 0.0% 
Virginia Tech $14,666 $15,478 $812 5.5% 
The University of Texas at Dallas $14,564 $14,564 $0 0.0% 
George Mason University $13,401 $13,815 $414 3.1% 
The University of Tennessee-Knoxville $13,244 $13,484 $240 1.8% 
University of Kentucky $12,859 $13,212 $353 2.7% 
Texas A & M University-College Station $12,605 $12,841 $236 1.9% 
University of Louisville $12,520 $12,828 $308 2.5% 
University of South Carolina-Columbia $12,688 $12,688 $0 0.0% 
Auburn University $12,176 $12,536 $360 3.0% 
Old Dominion University $11,220 $12,262 $1,042 9.3% 
LSU $11,954 $11,954 $0 0.0% 
The University of Alabama $11,940 $11,900 -$40 -0.3% 
Texas Tech University $11,852 $11,852 $0 0.0% 
The University of Texas at Arlington $11,727 $11,727 $0 0.0% 
The University of Texas at Austin $11,698 $11,678 -$20 -0.2% 
University of Maryland-College Park $11,233 $11,505 $272 2.4% 
University of Georgia $11,180 $11,180 $0 0.0% 
University of North Texas $11,140 $11,164 $24 0.2% 
University of Memphis $10,056 $10,344 $288 2.9% 
Oklahoma State University-Main Campus $10,110 $10,110 $0 0.0% 
Mississippi State University $9,398 $9,815 $417 4.4% 
University of Arkansas $9,656 $9,748 $92 1.0% 
University of Houston $9,699 $9,711 $12 0.1% 
West Virginia University $9,360 $9,648 $288 3.1% 
University of Southern Mississippi $9,450 $9,618 $168 1.8% 
University of Oklahoma-Norman Campus $9,312 $9,595 $283 3.0% 
University of Mississippi $9,220 $9,412 $192 2.1% 
The University of Texas at San Antonio $9,227 $9,279 $52 0.6% 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill $8,989 $8,989 $0 0.0% 
North Carolina State University at Raleigh $9,128 $8,895 -$233 -2.6% 
University of Alabama at Birmingham $8,832 $8,832 $0 0.0% 
Georgia State University $8,478 $8,478 $0 0.0% 
University of North Carolina at Greensboro $7,498 $7,593 $95 1.3% 
University of North Carolina at Charlotte $7,214 $7,214 $0 0.0% 
Florida International University $6,565 $6,565 $0 0.0% 
Florida State University $6,517 $6,517 $0 0.0% 
University of South Florida $6,410 $6,410 $0 0.0% 
University of Florida $6,381 $6,381 $0 0.0% 
University of Central Florida $6,368 $6,368 $0 0.0% 
Florida Atlantic University $4,879 $4,879 $0 0.0% 

Average-Excl. LSU $10,732 $10,914 $182 1.7% 

Source:  IPEDS Data Center 

*Note: Peers are listed in order of high to low on total FY2023-24 tution and fees. 

Variance 
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TUITION & FEES: LSU VS CARNEGIE LAND GRANT PEERS 
UNDERGRADUATE RESIDENT 
FALL & SPRING SEMESTER 

2022-23 2023-24 
CARNEGIE LAND GRANT INSTITUTIONS Total Total Amount % 
University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign $17,782 $18,060 $278 1.6% 
Clemson University $15,558 $15,554 -$4 0.0% 
Virginia Tech $14,666 $15,478 $812 5.5% 
The University of Tennessee-Knoxville $13,244 $13,484 $240 1.8% 
Colorado State University-Fort Collins $12,559 $13,009 $450 3.6% 
Texas A & M University-College Station $12,605 $12,841 $236 1.9% 
Auburn University $12,176 $12,536 $360 3.0% 
LSU $11,954 $11,954 $0 0.0% 
University of Maryland-College Park $11,233 $11,505 $272 2.4% 
University of Georgia $11,180 $11,180 $0 0.0% 
Kansas State University $10,448 $10,942 $494 4.7% 
Iowa State University $10,133 $10,497 $364 3.6% 
Oklahoma State University-Main Campus $10,110 $10,110 $0 0.0% 
University of Nebraska-Lincoln $9,620 $10,108 $488 5.1% 
Purdue University-Main Campus $9,992 $9,992 $0 0.0% 
Mississippi State University $9,398 $9,815 $417 4.4% 
University of Arkansas $9,656 $9,748 $92 1.0% 
North Carolina State University at Raleigh $9,128 $8,895 -$233 -2.6% 

Average-Excl. LSU $11,735 $11,986 $251 2.1% 

Source:  IPEDS Data Center 

*Note: Peers are listed in order of high to low on total FY2023-24 tution and fees. 

Variance 
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TUITION & FEES: LSU VS SEC PEERS 
UNDERGRADUATE RESIDENT 
FALL & SPRING SEMESTER 

2022-23 2023-24 
SEC INSTITUTIONS Total Total Amount % 
Vanderbilt University $60,348 $63,946 $3,598 6.0% 
University of Missouri-Columbia $11,981 $14,130 $2,149 17.9% 
The University of Tennessee-Knoxville $13,244 $13,484 $240 1.8% 
University of Kentucky $12,859 $13,212 $353 2.7% 
Texas A & M University-College Station $12,605 $12,841 $236 1.9% 
University of South Carolina-Columbia $12,688 $12,688 $0 0.0% 
Auburn University $12,176 $12,536 $360 3.0% 
LSU $11,954 $11,954 $0 0.0% 
The University of Alabama $11,940 $11,900 -$40 -0.3% 
The University of Texas at Austin $11,698 $11,678 -$20 -0.2% 
University of Georgia $11,180 $11,180 $0 0.0% 
Mississippi State University $9,398 $9,815 $417 4.4% 
University of Arkansas $9,656 $9,748 $92 1.0% 
University of Oklahoma-Norman Campus $9,312 $9,595 $283 3.0% 
University of Mississippi $9,220 $9,412 $192 2.1% 
University of Florida $6,381 $6,381 $0 0.0% 

Average-Excl. LSU $14,312 $14,836 $524 3.7% 

Source:  IPEDS Data Center 

*Note: Peers are listed in order of high to low on total FY2023-24 tution and fees. 

Updated: September 5, 2024 

Variance 
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